

Elwood UFSD

Suffolk County, New York

\$9,200,000 School District Serial Bonds - 2021

TIC BID RANKINGS

	BID	TIC	NIC	PAR	Premium	Total Interest
FHN Financial Capital Markets		0.547238%	0.6137090%	9,200,000.00	1,415,041.85	197,985.93
Huntington Securities, Inc.		0.549029%	0.6156887%	9,200,000.00	1,414,403.20	198,624.58
Fidelity Capital Markets		0.549440%	0.6161428%	9,200,000.00	1,414,256.70	198,771.08
Janney Montgomery Scott LLC		0.554693%	0.6219449%	9,200,000.00	1,412,384.90	200,642.88
SWBC Investment Services, LLC		0.560598%	0.6284662%	9,200,000.00	1,410,281.10	202,746.68
Robert W. Baird & Co., Inc.		0.561398%	0.6293502%	9,200,000.00	1,409,995.90	203,031.88
BNYMellon Capital Markets		0.589028%	0.6519195%	9,200,000.00	1,194,443.55	210,312.84
Roosevelt & Cross, Inc.		0.605803%	0.6783209%	9,200,000.00	1,394,197.70	218,830.08

Sources Of Funds

Total Sources -

Uses Of Funds

Total Uses -





